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CONCEALED WEAPON 5-.5Ji9 
PERMIT NUMBER 

METROPOLITAN DADE COUNTY. FLORIDA 

([5his (J)JJI er4v ([5hal 

EMILIO MILIANNAME 

ADDRESS 180 N.W. 59 COURT 
MIAMI, FLORIDA 

I S GRANTED PERMISSION BY THE BOARD OF C OUNTY COMMIS· 
SIONERS TO CAR Y FIREARMS . D E . POR A 
PERIOD OF ON AR . 

PERMIT HO)LL2D~~~~~~(~~~~~~~~==~::::::::::::==== ISSUED BY./. 
E X PIRES D
1/ 25/85 

OR PUBLIC SAFETY DEPARTMENT 
METROPOLITAN SHERIFF 

114.0!5-142 
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DESCRIPTION OF PERMIT HOLDER 

HEIGHT~WEIGH~EYEs.BRlL 
sExMALE RACEWHITF'<HAIR---BRR.. 

D.O.B. 9/8/31 

DESCRIPTION OF WEAPON 

MAKE RUGER - REV.' 

CALIBRE .357 ·· SERIAL ..150434.9 .: 


THIS PERMIT IS NON-TRA NSFERABLE AND REMAINS THE 
PROPERTY OF METROPOLITAN DADE COUNTY. THE PERMITEE 
IS AUTHORIZED TO CARRY THE ABOVE DESCRIBED WEAPON 
UNTIL THIS PERMIT EXPIRES OR SUCH TIME AS THIS PERMIT 
IS REVOKED BY THE PUBLIC SAFETY DIRECTOR. PROPER SAFETY 
PRECAUTIONS AND ALL LAWS MUST BE OBSERVED. 
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METROPOLITAN DADE COUNTY 


BOND FOR CARRYING FIREARMS 
/ 

STATE OF FLORIDA ) 

) SS.: 


COUNTY OF DADE ) 


EMILIO MILIANKNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, 

_1_8_0_NW 5_9_C_t_o_M_i_am_1---,',=--F_l_a_o______ FIDELITY__ , as Principai and INTERNATIONAL 

_I_N_S_U_RAN__C_E_____-'--____-=-_____ ,as Surety, are held and firmly bound unto the Governor 

of the State of Florida, and his successors in office, and to Dade County, a political subdivision of the State of Florida, 

severaily, in the sum of One Hundred ($100.00) Dollars lawful money of the United States of America, for the payment 

of which the principai and surety bind themselves, their heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and 

severally firmly by these presents. 

SIGNED, seaied and dated __7---,t---,h__ day of ___~_1a_r_c_h_______ 19 85 

WHEREAS, the principal aforesaid has filed an application for a license to carry a certain firearm described as 

follows: 


Kind of Weapon: revolver 


Manufactured by: RUGER 


Serial Number: 15043498 


Caliber: 0357 


AND, WHEREAS, such license has been granted for the period of two years, subject to full compliance with the 

provisions of all laws and ordinances. 

NOW THEREFORE, the condition of the foregoing obligation is such that if the said Principal shall make only 

proper and legitimate use of such weapon or firearm, and shall indemnify the said obligees for all loss or damage by reason 

of the failure of the Principal to comply with any of the provisions of said application, license, and applicable laws or ordi­

nances, then this obligation shall be void; otherwise it shail remain in full force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said Principal and Surety have caused these presents to be executed the da and 

yea}! written. 

Signed, sealed and delivere 
·nc of: 

) 
) 

~~~~~~~~~~ 
'-~~SEAL) 

114.05-137 



\ 

POWER OF ATTORNEY CP N'! 51121 
International Fidelity Insurance Company 

HOME OFFICE: 24 COMMERCE STREET 

NEWARK, NEW JERSEY 07102 

TEL. (201) 624-7200 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That INTERNATIONAL FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY. a N.J. 
Corporation, having its principal office in the City of Newark, County of Essex, State of N.J., does hereby make. constitute 

and appoint Bobby L _ Maynard or Jannette Faost 

in the City County of Dade , State ofF LORIDA . 
with limited authority, its true and lawful Agent and Attorney-in-Fact, with full-power and authority hereby conferred. to 
sign, execute, acknowledge, and deliver for and on its b~half as Surety, subject to the limitation as herein set forth. any and 
all papers and documents necessary or incidental to 

;Li/0CO.CO* 

The acknowledgement and execution of any such document by the said Attorney-in-Fact shall be as binding upon this 
Company as if such bond has been executed and acknowledged by the regularly elected officers of this Company. 

The signature of the President or a Vice President and the seal of the Company may be affixed by facsimile on any power of 
attorney granted, and the signature of the Assistant Secretary and the seal of the Company may be affixed by facsimile to 
any certificate of any such power and any such power or certificate bearing such facsimile signature and seal shall be valid 
and binding on the Company. Any such power so executed and sealed and certified by certificate so executed and sealed 
shall, with respect to any bond or undertaking to which it is attached,continue to be valid and binding on the. Company. 

All authority hereby conferred shall expire and terminate without notice unless used before midnight of 0 E e 311985 
INTERNATIONAL, FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY further certifies that the following is a true and exact copy of a 
resolution of the Board of Directors of INTERNATIONAL FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY, duly adopted and now in 
force, to-wit: All bonds of the Corporation shall be executed in the corporate name of the Company by the President or 
Vice-President, or by such other officers as the Board of Directors may authorize. The President or Vice-President. 
Secretary, or any Assistant Secretary may appoint Attorneys-in-Fact or agents who shall have authority to issue bonds in 
the name of the Company. The Corporate Seal is not necessary for the validity of any bonds of the Corporation. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said INTERNATIONAL FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY has caused these presents to 

be executed by its officer this ___-!7~t~h~____ day of __----"-'M...a.....r....,.c...h""--____ .J.,,_---'........______ 


State of NEW JERSEY 
ss. 

Counfy of ESSEX 

On LlI1')-_-Ri:r.a-____.uay of-----,Ml";I;eI:a*r~ofEhl;---, 19,--8&-3-5----, before me, a Notary Public, personally 

appeared NORMAN R. KONVITZ ,who being by me duly sworn, acknowledged that he signed the above Power of 
Attorney as Exec. Vice-President of the said INTERNATIONAL FIDELITY 
said instrument to be the voluntary act and deed of said corporation. 

CILOA LEVINSON' 

.,Caanission Expires July 23, 1939 Notary Public 
----------.. --------------~~---~-------------------~------------------------

http:Li/0CO.CO


.n. -DADE POLICE DEPARTMENT 

INVESTIGATION REPORT 

(Please Type. Answer All Questions in Full Detail.) 

EMILIO MILIAN 	 RENEWAL C/W PERMIT #69131. 	 2. 
Name of Applicant 	 Type of Investigation 

B. 	__________________________3. 	 LIST ALL ALIASES: A. "EMILIO MILIAN DID" 

C. 	________________________ D. _____________________________ 

4. 	 ADDRESS 180 N. W. 59th Court, Miami, Flori da 33] 26 PHONE NO. 26J 1637 

5. 	 DETAIL REASONS WHY A LICENSE TO CARRY FIREARMS IS REQUESTED. WHERE MONIES ARE IN­
VOLVED STATE APPROXIMATE AMOUNTS. Applicant remains an apparent target of 
local, alleged anti-Castro or terrorists groups and still fears for his 
safety and that of his family. He has heen licensed for a concea.led 
weapon since October 9, 1974 and an attempt on his life took place on 
April 30, 1976 where an explosion in his auto caused applicant to lose 
part of both of his legs. He is also the President of "The New Con­
tinental Broadcasting Company," a firm not yet in operation sincQ they 
are waiting for a license from the Federal Government. This corporation 
was formed with the jntention of operating ~ new radio station in Miami. 

6. 	 IS APPLICANT ASSOCIATED WIlli ANY OF HIS REFERENCES IN A BUSINESS VENTURE? 
YES [J NO DX IF YES, GIVE FULL DETAILS. 

7. 	 DO ANY OTHER PERSON(S) HOLDING PISTOL LICENSES PERFORM SIMILAR DUTIES FOR EMPLOYER? 
LIST AND EXPLAIN. 

NO 

8. WHY DOES APPLICANT REQUIRE A PISTOL LICENSE, IF ANOTHER OR OTHERS IN SAME EMPLOY 
HAVE CURRENT PISTOL LICENSES? 

9. 	 APPLICANTS GENERAL CHARACTER: 

INTERVIEW I SAME AS PREVIOUS. 

114.05-143 R EY .12/81 



9. (Continued) 

INTERVIEW II ________ ____ __ __ _________________________________S_AME A_S P_REV_I_O_U_S • 

INTERVIEW III ____ SAME AS PREVIOUS. 

OTHER INTERVIEWS _-;MD""""p"D_-=r~e~c~o~r~dr:s=-----,N..._e_"'g__a.t"""!i__v__e---------- ­
OCB records Negative 
NCIC/FCIC QRU 
No Dade County Occupational License needed at this 
time. Surety Bond will be posted upon approval of 
this permit. 

lO. LIST ANY FALSE OR ERRONEOUS STATEMENTS MADE BY APPLICANT OF REFERENCES. 

NONE KNOWN. 

11. LIST ANY DEROGATORY INFORMATION FROM ANY SOURCE CONCERNING APPLICANT AND
REFERENCES. _____________________________________ 

NONE KNOWN. 

STATEMENT OF INVESTIGATING OFFICER: 

1 HAVE PERSONALLY INTERVIEWED AND CAREFULLY INVESTIGATED THE APPLICANT 
AND HIS REFERENCES. 

I (RECOMMEND) (~N~l{~~~ THIS APPLICANT BE APPROVED A LICENSE TO 
CARRY FIREARMS. 

REASON FOR ACTION: __..... i..-c<.loca n~to:......lsor..;t ~· l ..... i ....Au.p&;:::pl;t!.Alol.... ..... ..........l_.loc:!a~p:..ll<p:.:.e<.loca""r si!.......-'tio:..lo"'--..:g~u.!=L!o:!oa'*l.... f:..¥y~p;::..luo:!L:r!:..ls~u~allA.t.l:n_=t'____ 


January 25, 1985 
Date 

JU.....=.......,., OFFICER 



----------------------------------------------------------------- - --------- --

.AETROPOLITAtt DADE COUtiTY 
METRO DADE POLICE DEPARTMENT 

APPLICATION FOR CONCEALED WEAPON PERMIT 

R JAN · 0 8' 1985 (oct \.3 
INSTR UCT/ONS: All applications must be typewritten and notarized --Applicable fee must accompany applicatIOn. - ­

,-----------------~----~--------~~~~-----------,
No refunds will be made. I SOCIAL SECURITY NO: 

f-!J NAME RACE DA TE OF BIRTH AGE 
Emilio Milian : Whi te : Sep. 8, 1931 53 

~ LEGAL RESIDENCE CITY STATE PHONE NO. 

180 N.W. 59 Court 	 Miami Florida :261-1637 
~=O=TH=E=R~P=R=E=SE=N~T~A=D=D=R~ES=S~E=S~~~~~~------------~==~~------~~~=_~~~3~/~~~~~~=-~~L---- ---

No 
~-:-L::-::IS=T'--A:-:L:-:::L---'P::-::R:-:E=V':":'I70:--:U=S---'A-:-:D:-::D:-::R-=E::::-SS:::-:E=-::,S""'F=:'O=-:R::-:::-P-:-AS:::-:T=-=F=rv-:-::E"""(7::Sc-) ~Y=E-:-A::-R-;;-S:---------------------------------------·----.. - ·- I 

I 
No I 

----------- --------- --------------------------------- ------_._--- -----­

~ 	MALE Q'g HEIGHT WEIGHT: COLOR HAIR COLOR EYES MAR. STATUS 

FEMALE 0 6 ft. in . 2~ 'i Ibs. : 'h ~ brown marr i PO 

~ 	PLACE OF BIRTH CITIZENSHIP i NATURALI~ED - DATE & PLACE COURT PAPERS FILED j
Cuba U.S.: Reg. No.981.2628-AUq.1 1973.Mj_,amj F1Qridac = 

~ OCCUPATION : BUSINESS ADDRESS 

Broadcaster i laO N.W. 59 Ct.M;am; ,ET. 33126 

EMPLOYER'S NAME 	 ADDRESS OCCUPATION SUPERVISOR 

U.S.Information Agency Washington,D.C. Consultant W.Marsh 

From February 27 to May 12, 1984 

rEl 	 HAVE YOU EVER BEEN DISCHARGED FROM ANY EMPLOYMENT? IF YES, EXPLAIN IN DETAIL: Yes, from WQBA 

because disagreement with management about editorial policy of the 

radio station. It is public record. 


~ 	HAVE YOU EVER BEEN DENIED EMPLOYMENT IN A CIVIL SERVICE SYSTEM? EXPLAIN :No 



/ 

ARE YOU PRESENTLY ENGAGI .'ANY OTHER EMPLOYMENT.. BUSINESS OR /ESSION? EXPLAIN:!-!l 

Thei.~New Continental Broadcasting Company, President and owner 

HAVE YOU EVER SERVED IN THE ARMED FORCES OF ANY COUNTRY? EXPLAIN, GIVING COMPLETE DATES ANO HISTORY: ~ 
No 

HAVE YOU EVER BEEN THE SUBJECT OF ANY MILITARY DISCIPLINARY ACTION? EXPLAIN;~ 
No 

LIST ALL DEFECTS OR SICKNESSES WHICH WOULD OR COULD HANDICAP YOU IN THE HANDLING OF FIREARMS: Ill1 
No 

[gJ HAVE YOU EVER BEEN DENIED OR HAD A PERMIT OR LICENSE REVOKED OR SUSPENDED? EXPLAIN: 

No 

HAVE YOU EVER BEEN TREATED FOR A NERVOUS OR MENTAL DISORDER? EXPLAIN IN DETAIL: fHJ 
No 

HAVE YOU EVER BEEN ARRESTED, INDICTED, OR CONVICTED FOR ANY CRIME OR OFFENSE IN ANY FEDERAL STATE, 
OR LOCAL JURISDICTION? LIST ALL CASES IN DETAIL: 

~ 

No 

HAVE YOU EVER USED NARCOTICS? YES 0 NO~ DO YOU NOW USE NARCOTICS? YES 0 NO Gi 
PAGE 2 



~~~~~~~~~~~~~. ~ 	HAVE YOU EVER MADE AN APPLIC 'f\fif'O OR*BEEN LICENSED OR PERMITTED·' 'liE METROPOLITAN DADE COUNTy 
POLl CE DEPTMENT? EXPLAI~,- .f--.ALL DA-.s,; •... ....A ... 

This is a renewal application 

~ LIST ALL FIREARMS INTENDED FOR USE UNDER THE TERMS OF THIS PERMIT. NOTE: YOU MUST QUALIFY WITH ALL 
WEAPONS LISTED. 

~KE CALIBRE REVOLVER-AUTOMATIC MODEL NO. SERIAL NO. 

V Ruger .357 Revolver 	 Secllrity-Sjx 15043498/ 

rw LIST THREE (3) REFERENCES; 

Same as in the original application. 
NAME 1 	 HOME ADDRESS 

1. .fEl.rl.lC!.ng,Q.. ~Q..s:!;a_______ L8.B1Q E.oll.l1±ainhl.ue .B~v-d..Aot-.-#l.O.l,-M4am4 rF!:r3-3±7-2 
BUS. ADDRESS ::,; OCCUPATION.I.C ,., 

Salesman 
NAME 

,, HOME ADDRESS 
Raul Sanchez 	 W.80 Pl. Hialeah, FL 33014L9~1

2. 8:0-~et:~if:;~~:::- :~:ding -- ---l ~::::N:nv:s-t:ga:o-r 

NAME • 	 HOME ADDRESS --------1 

Jose M. Sanchez 11998 N.E.lS3 St. North Miami Beach,FL 33179 
~ 	 ____________ L __________ ---------------- ­

BUS. ADDRESS 	 i: OCCUP A nON 

Self-employed 	 954-8264 Mechanic 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR A PERMIT TO CARRY A FIREARM CONCEALED ON MY PERSON AND I UNDERSTAND THAT ANY F~ 
STATEMENTS WILL RESULT IN DISAPPROVAL OF THIS APPLICATION A~?!_Clf....pS8Mr[ ISS"ED.-- ~. 

~---::::::.-~~~-

STATE OF FLORIDA) Ss. 
COUNTY OF DADE ) 

Emilio Milian 
_________________ , BEING DULY SWORN, DEPOSES AND SAYS THAT ALL OF THE 

ANSWERS TO THE FOREGOING QUESTIONS ARE TRUE. 

,19 BA- .SWORN TO M~~.:J0: O~ December 
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA AT LARGE 

;1-11'lflMY COMMISSION EXPIRES; 
/ 

,PAGE 3 
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FIRST ENDORSEMENT 

I have carefully studied the application, the attached Investigators Report, also reports of investigating agencies 
attached hereto and I recommended~ 'Pi If $at; of the ~pplicant for a Concealed Weapo Permit. 

STATE REASONS FOR ACTION: /. 't7,J/-;:7t!/# £3' t/." w CR/t/f. 

SECOND ENDORSEMENT 

attached hereto and I recommende 

$IATE REASONS FOR ACTION • ....p.~--=-~=--------,fL-~~-'---J"!~:::.--..,;,....<::......:!=--~---.;~----

THIRD ENDORSEMENT 

I have carefully studied the application, the attached Investigators Report, also reports of investigating agencies 
attached hereto and I recommend (Approval) (Dj sawtoval) of the applicant for a Concealed Weapon Permit. 

STATE REASONS FOR ACTION: ______________________________ 

Date Ud Director, 

HEARING EXAMINER'S AC·nON 

It is my recommendation that this request for a concealed weapon permit be: 

DISAPPROVED _____________________________APPROVED 

Date Hearing Examiner 

COUNTY MANAGER'S ACTION 

DISAPPROVED-_____________________________~_~___APPROVED 

Date County Manager 

PAGE .. 



FOLDER CONTENT CHECK-OFF LIST 


BEFORE A LEITER OF APPROVAL IS TYPED, FOLDER MUST CONT AlN THE FOLLOWING: 

LEFT SIDE: 
Request letter 

Date received By/'//4 @.r. 
Record Check ;t~

Date received Bytfo&~ 
Range Score J-lVtS' Q.c.
Date received By, 
RIGHT SIDE: 
Application 

Date received By!/PIIS" @.1( 

Investigation report 

Date received By 
~tiJ.rM.. t., 

Ref.rence .m~yjl' (if on.;naI) /1j,~ ~..J.Jf't»Date received ,l , By 

BEFORE APPLICANT RECEIVES HIS LICENSE, HE MUST PRESENT BOND, mAT IS TO 
BE PLACED ON THE RIGHT SIDE, BOTTOM. 

Bond Form 
Date received __________ By ____________ 

114.05·171 
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METRO-SADE 

DOLICE DEPARTMENT 
LICENSE &PERMITS 

CNWPR 
CN202 DEPT 

225.00 LIeN 
225.00 TOTl 
225.00 CHEK 

9:53 AM 
1853 	 6 01/03/85
533 2140 

" ,I ;,., J'. , I, • 

~:. 



METRO-DADE POLICE DEPARTMENT 

CENTRAL SERVICES DIVISION 

LICENSE AND PERMIT BUREAU 


INFORMATION SHEET 

FIREARMS LICENSE 

Upon receipt of your permit to carry a concealed weapon in compliance with Section 21-15 of the 
Code of Metropolitan Dade County, the below listed items are published for your guidance during 
the term of the perm it. 

1) The permit must be in your possession at all times while carrying your concealed 
weapon. 

2) Violation of the provisions of the permit may result in suspension or revocation by the 
Metro-Dade Police Department. 

3) Be always mindful to practice necessary safeguards, since the weapon you are carrying 
is capable of inflicting deadly harm. 

4) The license and Permit Bureau, Metro·Dade Police Department, 335 S.W. 27th Avenue, 
telephone number 547·7697, must be notified if: 

a) 
b) 
c) 
d) 
e) 
f) 

You change your residence or business address. 
You change employment. 
You lose your permit. 
You lose or dispose of any weapon(s) indicated on the permit. 
You are arrested. 
You discharge or show intent to use your firearm (other than practice). 

5) The permit is issued and used for only that reasonable necessity or occupational func· 
tion noted in your letter{s) of necessity and the investigation report. 

6) You will be notified by return receipt, certified mail of your license renewal approxi· 
mately sixty (60) days prior to the expiration date of your license. 

I have read and understand the above information. 

"",~-""",,,,,,,. 

--..-~'"'-,,--­
-"~ ~. 

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA 
AT LARGE 1>£:1<0 \...op£z. - ':Du-.~llq'i1V 

Typed Name Date 

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: _~---+-",-=--'-=-J..----H~'-'1'-~-+-l~~~ 
114.05-147 Rev. 10183 



the N~w 
CONTIN~NT~L 
BRO~DC~6T1NG 
COMP~NY 

MEMORANDUM 

Date: December 21, 1984 

To Dade County Public Safety Department 

From: Emilio Milian 

Re Renewal of firearm license 


I am applying for renewal of my concealed weapon permit for the 

same reasons stated in my original application and because similar 

circumstances prevail. For obvious reasons, after the attempt on 

my life last April 30, 1976, I must carry a weapon. 


I am the President of The New Continental Broadcasting Company, 
a legal corporation of the State of Florida that has not yet an 
established office in Dade County. The address showed on company 
stationery is my legal residence. This is the reason for which I 
am not furnishing copy of Dade County occupational license with m¥ .. ­
renewal application.....- ­

-~;:::.::;::.....-.. "."." "----"-" ...,,.....-..~~ .----. 
~~- "~'-~ 

c::~ .-.-' E Milian 

... 

"PE-~~c...O\"JE"Z..~J~.. 
J.f~ . 

Notary Public, Stat f Florida 

at Large 


My Commission expires: Date: December 21, 1984 
April 27, 1987 

Attn. E. MILIAN. 180 N.W. 59 Ct. Miami, Fla. 33126. Ph. (305) 261-1637 



i 

/ ( /)".- ­

''-f 
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METRO"DADE COUNTY POLICE DE~I'\RTMENT 


CENTRAL SERVICES DIVISION 

LICENSE & PERMIT BUREAU 


RANGE QUALIFICATION SHEET 

l 
PAIG,: ----,....J~A-N-U-A-R-Y-8-,---'_1_9_8_5_ _ 

J 

NAME _____E_M_I_L_I_O_ M_I_L_I_A_N__________ _____ __ IS AN 

APPLICANT FOR AlAN _.J.R>-LE:u:Nu;E.u:Wu:::A....IL-'______ CONCEALED WEAPON PERMIT. 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
RANGEMASTER 

PLEASE GIVE THE NECESSARY TESTS FOR FIREARMS QUALIFICATION TO THE ABOVE 

APPLICANT FOR CONCEALED WEAPON PERMIT. 

NRA SHORT COURSE 
Sub 
Total 

/ 0 / b /0 ( &1 to t;o 

r rJ I tJ ( J (0 Ii) ti() 

f (} ( t) /0 10 9 crt( 

r rt ? 9 Ll
7 Vi 

1 'J r f ~ If) 

--; -; ) ') b­ 3) 
Total 

Number & Typel'f Rounds Fired :'?D 2-/ ()iI) /(0 , 

I 


1985DATE : FEBRUARY 4, 


TIME : 11: 00 A.M, _ ___ P.M. 


_F_E_RM_I_N_R_E_y_E_S-..:.,_J_R_"____ , Commander 
License and Permit Bureau 

TO BE COMPLETED BY RANGEMASTER 


SERIAL /I & Bbl LENGTH /?O 0 y;?? ~ 

DATE 

SIGNATURE ~ -:/. ....,~77:" 
, ANGEMASTER 

SIGNA--'~ ~--... .. 
~~ PLICANT 



March 6, 1985 

Mr. Emilio Milian 
180 N. w. 59th Court 
Miami, Florida 33126 

Mr. Milian: 

renewal 

EXP, DATE 3 '7 qr:k 
PISTOL LICENSE ~O,' 6iJ 131 

T~EMILIO MILIAN 
l~b'DN. W. 59 COURT 

' 8 
-=-+-_WT. 2 2 5 
~~~,-SEX 
'-=-'~=-=_ H AI R 

31 

MALE 

BROWN 
TYPE WEAPON ~R:>..'!U.1..:G~Eu..R~_ 
DESCRIP. WEAPON ___ _ 

REVOLVER 

CA LIBR E--::-c·::,....::-3..:::5'-:7:-"'7--::-c::---­
S ERIAL ,115043498 

: MIAMI, FLORIDA 
-""-, ­

P 635 178 9~a 

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL 

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED 

NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL 


(See Reverse) 

sen~MILIO MILIAN 

strefs~ ~W 59 COURT 

PO State and ZIP Code 
' MIAMI, FLORIDA 33126 

1 $ 
postage 

Certified Fee 

Special Delivery Fee 

ReS tricted Delivery Fee 

Return Receipt Showing 
to whom and Date Delivered 

N Return receipt showing to whom, 
co Date, and Address of Delivery
Q) ..... $ 
.ti TOTAL postage and Fees 

CD 
u.. 

postmark or Date 0 
0 

~ 
E.. 
u.. 0 1/5/87 1w 

II) 

-;,"MiE"--------------,

(I)

i 
:I 

.. 
~ 
:: , .. 
·t 
••1­tA 

SENDER: 'Complete ~ftJI 1, 2.3 and 4~ 
'Put your .dCIr4D :1" tlMt "'RETURN'TO'" ~ on me 
'r-.. aide. Filltute to domllwltl,preftnt mil card: from

&J , beIng returned to y~. 'J'" r!tum receIpt ftt will provide 
you tbt MIne of tbt penon ditll--.d to l!)d the date of 
delivery• . For eddltlonal .... ttle fo"owlne~Ic_.1'lt 
.Ivail.bte. Co,*,1t POSIIJI... ~or ·""atId ch-.:Jt boxt.)

<" , for~ah~ect. ' 

I ' 1. 0 .Sbowi9 ~~. ,___ )lid ~ of.Iv.eri. 
2. a :"''''f4:~ ,DtilI_y.. 

' ~---__-"""'---f.:t. ArtICI~ ~tQ) 
EMILIO MILIAN 
180 NW 59th COIJRT 
MIAMI, FLORIDA- 33l26 

4. 'TYPtt of Service: ' 

o Registereet0 :Iiisur.ed: 
CertiJi~ • O ·COtJ i 635-178-968 
.Expr.eu .MI." ; 

Always obtain signaturf of-addresset.m._aenund 
DATE DELIVERED. ' 



114.05-47 Rev. 10183 

ASSIGNED TO: 

LICENSE AND PERMIT BUREAU 
INVESTIGATION ASSIGNMENT SLIP 

NAME: 

TYPE OF INVESTIGATION ______________________ 

ORIGINALO 

TRACE DATE ON OR BEFORE: 

NAME OF 
SUBJECT: 

PERMIT NUMBER 

REVIEWED: 

3. 

RENEWAL EXPIRATION DATE: 

Febru 5 I 1985 

#6913 

t 12..-\ 

4. 



METROPOLITAN DADE COUNTY. FLORIDA METRO·DADE POLICE DEPARTMENT 
LICENSE AND PERMIT BUREAU 

335 S.W. 27TH AVENUE 
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33135 

January 5, 1987 

CERTIFIED MAIL 
RETURN RECEIPI' REQUESrED 

Mr. Flnilio Milian 
180 N.W. 59 Court 
Miami, Florida 33126 

Dear Mr. Milian: 

Our records indicate that your Concealed Weapon Pennit ex­
pires Mar~l8, 1987 • The instruction sheet, 
application7 otmation sheet ana bond form for re.newal are 
enclosed. Do not obtain your bond until you have been noti­
fied that your permit has been approved. 

If you desire to re.new your permit, it will be necessary to 
bring .::he ~leted application with the :oon-re£i.&~le re­
quired renewal fee of S225.00 to the License and Permit 
Bureau., between the hours of 8:00 AM and 3: 30 PM. 

You are advised that after the above expiration date you are 
not authorized to carry a concealed weapon. You are further 
advised that should you fail to apply for renewal and the 
permit remains expired for a period in excess of 30 days. it 
will be necessary for you to su1mi.t a new original applica­
tion and tender the $450.00 original pennit fee. 

If yoo do not intend to renew your permit, it will be neces­
sary for you to return. your permit # 6913 to this Bureau 

• • 
W~,J 

immediatetely after the expiration date. 

SAMUEL wnLIAMS, Coomander 
License and Permit Bureau 

SW/pr 
Enclosures (4) 

114.05-185 Rev. 5/86 



LICENSE AND PERMIT BUREAU 

INFORMATION RELEASE FORM 

DATE: d:\O \8 J 
SUBJECT: ~ 

RELEASED BY: £!l!.~ ~~ 

INFORMATION;:g:: ,J\Q..(~,~ f:R,_· &-d~ 

~c~

OP~S SUPERVISOR 

114.05-38 

E~ERVISOR 




